Contents

List of Figures page xi
List of Tables xii
List of Music Examples xiii
List of Contributors Xiv
Preface xvii
Acknowledgments XX
Part I Historical Context 1
1 The Unlikely Patriarch
Michael Owen 3
2 Hearing Gershwin’s New York
Ellen Noonan 16
3 Gershwin’s Musical Education
Susan Neimoyer 29
4 Gershwin in Hollywood
Jessica Getman 43
Part II Profiles of the Music 57

5 Blue Monday and New York Theatrical Aesthetics

Kristen M. Turner 59
6 Broadway in Blue: Gershwin’s Musical Theater

Scores and Songs

Todd Decker 80
7 The Works for Piano and Orchestra
Timothy Freeze 102

8 Harmonizing Music and Money: Gershwin’s Economic
Strategies from “Swanee” to An American in Paris
Mark Clague 130
9 Exploring New Worlds: An American in Paris, Cuban
Overture, and Porgy and Bess
Anna Harwell Celenza 153
10 Complexities in Gershwin’s Porgy and Bess: Historical
and Performing Contexts
Naomi André 182
11 Writing for the Big Screen: Shall We Dance and
A Damsel in Distress
Nathan Platte 197

Published online by Cambridge University Press



x Contents

Part III Influence and Reception

12 The Coverage of Gershwin in Music History Texts
Howard Pollack

13 When Ella Fitzgerald Sang Gershwin: A Chapter from
the Great American Songbook
Will Friedwald

14 The Afterlife of Rhapsody in Blue
Ryan Raul Bafiagale

15 Broadway’s “New” Gershwin Musicals: Romance, Jazz,
and the Ghost of Fred Astaire
Todd Decker

16 Gershwin and Instrumental Jazz
Nate Sloan
Epilogue: The Gershwin I Knew, and the Gershwin I Know
Michael Feinstein

Guide to Further Reading
Index

Published online by Cambridge University Press

219

221

235

246

261

275

289

298
301



